
LOT 24 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412, WD 1036-1107, WD 1048-

CARABALLO ARCADIO TREVINO/TREVINO LEZTIE ANN
997 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-124
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455,594

1491/2505 5/30/2023 WD Q I 01 470,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POLTORAK CHRISTOPHER

CARABALLO ARCADIO T

1402/0047 12/23/2019 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY C & AMY L BYR

CHRISTOPHER & HILLA
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000044906 Roof Replacement 37,077 07/07/2022

3357 POOL 120 08/26/2005

3204 SFR 866 03/03/2005

2025HX Base Yr

997 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,245 120.3867 134.83 437,523 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2646

BAS 2,646 100 2,646 285,408

FGR 576 55 317 34,193

FOP 69 30 21 2,265

FSP 472 40 189 20,386

FSP 180 40 2025 72 7,766

3,943 3,245 350,018

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W7 N2 W5 S2 W7 S10 W4 D4L4 S4 D2R2 D7L7 W21
U4L4 W10 S39 E3 D3R1 E6 U3R1 E3 N6 E9 E2 N2 E7 S2 E11 N4 E24
N52 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,56] S19 E7 D3R2 E6 U3R2 E7 N23 W24 S4 $
FSP=[ORIG=-19,0] W7 S7 D7L7 W24 S9 D4R4 E21 U7R7 U2L2 N4 U4R4
E4 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-44,56] S5 E11 N5 W2 N2 W7 S2 W2 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-77,15] E20 S9 W20 N9 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 6 84.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 588

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 495.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 16,286

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,343.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,858

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 121.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,210

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

7 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 32 37 1,184.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 90 15,984

46,426

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


